
BUS 13 - TEMPLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8::12 AM  West Road @ Tainter Lane
8:13 AM  West Road @  Blood Road 
8:15 AM  Mud Road @ Kullgren Rd
8:17 AM  Brown Rd @ Hilltop
8:17 AM 40 Brown Rd
8:19 AM 261 Fish Road
8:20 AM 263 Fish Road
8:21 AM 283 Fish Rd
8:22 AM 20 Cutter Road
8:23 AM Cutter Road @ Hudson Road
8:25 AM Cutter Rd @ Twillingate Road
8:29 AM 117 Moran Rd
8:30 AM 131 Moran Rd
8:31 AM Moran Rd @ Flanders Ln
8:32 AM 94 Moran Rd
8:35 AM 194 Cutter
8:38 AM 12 Hedman
8:39 AM Glambol Brook Rd @ Hedman
8:40 AM 39 Glen Farm Road
8:42 AM 106 Glen Farm Road


	TES - 13

